
EHKK 2013, Tihemetsa 

MX B I sõit 

# Number: Nimi Klass: Kokku Ringid Vahe Maas Parim aeg 

1. 149 Lipponen, Jere MX B 00:17:59.563 7.0 
  

00:02:11.139 

2. 941 Pilv, Kristen MX B 00:18:05.875 7.0 +00:00:06.312 +00:00:06.312 00:02:11.011 

3. 192 Mullo, Hendrik MX B 00:18:17.632 7.0 +00:00:18.069 +00:00:11.757 00:02:15.036 

4. 217 Haramaa, Henri MX B 00:18:20.873 7.0 +00:00:21.310 +00:00:03.241 00:02:15.065 

5. 395 Nõgel, Keio MX B 00:18:29.186 7.0 +00:00:29.623 +00:00:08.313 00:02:15.774 

6. 75 Lember, Kristjan MX B 00:18:31.846 7.0 +00:00:32.283 +00:00:02.660 00:02:16.216 

7. 35 Nau, Aaron MX B 00:18:34.892 7.0 +00:00:35.329 +00:00:03.046 00:02:16.253 

8. 28 Sööt, Koit MX B 00:18:37.567 7.0 +00:00:38.004 +00:00:02.675 00:02:17.354 

9. 100 Puldre, Olari MX B 00:18:39.058 7.0 +00:00:39.495 +00:00:01.491 00:02:14.253 

10. 77 Pedras, Marko MX B 00:18:40.343 7.0 +00:00:40.780 +00:00:01.285 00:02:18.739 

11. 9 Poljakov, Marttin MX B 00:19:00.879 7.0 +00:01:01.316 +00:00:20.536 00:02:16.738 

12. 406 Peilman, Rene MX B 00:19:01.436 7.0 +00:01:01.873 +00:00:00.557 00:02:16.297 

13. 14 Ilves, Aivar MX B 00:19:08.016 7.0 +00:01:08.453 +00:00:06.580 00:02:20.815 

14. 220 Puller, Rando MX B 00:19:12.121 7.0 +00:01:12.558 +00:00:04.105 00:02:20.729 

15. 304 Kaljas, Janis MX B 00:19:24.447 7.0 +00:01:24.884 +00:00:12.326 00:02:21.253 

16. 404 Peilman, Riho MX B 00:19:28.310 7.0 +00:01:28.747 +00:00:03.863 00:02:19.009 

17. 82 Pedius, Jaanus MX B 00:19:30.398 7.0 +00:01:30.835 +00:00:02.088 00:02:18.159 

18. 822 Dukulis, Ainars MX B 00:19:40.185 7.0 +00:01:40.622 +00:00:09.787 00:02:26.320 

19. 62 Usin, Keiro MX B 00:19:45.950 7.0 +00:01:46.387 +00:00:05.765 00:02:24.638 

20. 137 Truus, Alan MX B 00:19:49.583 7.0 +00:01:50.020 +00:00:03.633 00:02:24.410 

21. 16 Remmelgas, Tarvi MX B 00:19:52.671 7.0 +00:01:53.108 +00:00:03.088 00:02:19.656 

22. 613 Luik, Sander MX B 00:20:02.290 7.0 +00:02:02.727 +00:00:09.619 00:02:28.277 

23. 325 Uibupuu, Remmi MX B 00:20:08.241 7.0 +00:02:08.678 +00:00:05.951 00:02:27.255 

24. 317 Helemäe, Indrek MX B 00:20:18.464 7.0 +00:02:18.901 +00:00:10.223 00:02:28.651 



25. 31 Reinu, Renee MX B 00:20:21.997 7.0 +00:02:22.434 +00:00:03.533 00:02:22.506 

26. 677 Tilk, Taivo MX B 00:20:31.612 7.0 +00:02:32.049 +00:00:09.615 00:02:32.845 

27. 12 Mikson, Margus MX B 00:16:03.988 6.0 +1 laps 
 

00:02:16.614 

28. 99 Vackermann, Timo MX B 00:18:18.923 6.0 +00:02:14.935 +00:02:14.935 00:02:34.437 

29. 27 Mägi, Jaanus MX B 00:18:34.818 6.0 +00:02:30.830 +00:00:15.895 00:02:33.966 

30. 842 Mägi, Andrus MX B 00:18:49.425 6.0 +00:02:45.437 +00:00:14.607 00:02:36.643 

31. 858 Tobreluts, Fred MX B 00:19:41.758 6.0 +00:03:37.770 +00:00:52.333 00:02:17.509 

32. 57 Udras, Jens MX B 00:13:01.760 4.0 +2 laps 
 

00:02:24.387 

 

EHKK 2013, Tihemetsa 

MX B II sõit 

# Number: Nimi Klass: Kokku Ringid Vahe Maas Parim aeg 

1. 149 Lipponen, Jere MX B 00:18:38.567 7.0 
  

00:02:14.945 

2. 12 Mikson, Margus MX B 00:18:47.900 7.0 +00:00:09.333 +00:00:09.333 00:02:19.626 

3. 941 Pilv, Kristen MX B 00:19:00.839 7.0 +00:00:22.272 +00:00:12.939 00:02:19.090 

4. 192 Mullo, Hendrik MX B 00:19:06.743 7.0 +00:00:28.176 +00:00:05.904 00:02:21.031 

5. 75 Lember, Kristjan MX B 00:19:19.041 7.0 +00:00:40.474 +00:00:12.298 00:02:21.598 

6. 28 Sööt, Koit MX B 00:19:32.201 7.0 +00:00:53.634 +00:00:13.160 00:02:21.194 

7. 9 Poljakov, Marttin MX B 00:19:35.288 7.0 +00:00:56.721 +00:00:03.087 00:02:24.315 

8. 406 Peilman, Rene MX B 00:19:39.133 7.0 +00:01:00.566 +00:00:03.845 00:02:22.487 

9. 100 Puldre, Olari MX B 00:19:57.333 7.0 +00:01:18.766 +00:00:18.200 00:02:24.935 

10. 404 Peilman, Riho MX B 00:20:02.945 7.0 +00:01:24.378 +00:00:05.612 00:02:25.124 

11. 16 Remmelgas, Tarvi MX B 00:20:04.156 7.0 +00:01:25.589 +00:00:01.211 00:02:22.470 

12. 217 Haramaa, Henri MX B 00:20:09.322 7.0 +00:01:30.755 +00:00:05.166 00:02:23.289 

13. 137 Truus, Alan MX B 00:20:12.567 7.0 +00:01:34.000 +00:00:03.245 00:02:28.131 

14. 858 Tobreluts, Fred MX B 00:20:25.526 7.0 +00:01:46.959 +00:00:12.959 00:02:29.163 



15. 822 Dukulis, Ainars MX B 00:20:29.318 7.0 +00:01:50.751 +00:00:03.792 00:02:30.079 

16. 82 Pedius, Jaanus MX B 00:20:30.387 7.0 +00:01:51.820 +00:00:01.069 00:02:26.415 

17. 35 Nau, Aaron MX B 00:20:38.229 7.0 +00:01:59.662 +00:00:07.842 00:02:27.090 

18. 613 Luik, Sander MX B 00:20:43.675 7.0 +00:02:05.108 +00:00:05.446 00:02:31.646 

19. 304 Kaljas, Janis MX B 00:20:59.095 7.0 +00:02:20.528 +00:00:15.420 00:02:29.208 

20. 77 Pedras, Marko MX B 00:21:03.872 7.0 +00:02:25.305 +00:00:04.777 00:02:25.726 

21. 325 Uibupuu, Remmi MX B 00:21:06.645 7.0 +00:02:28.078 +00:00:02.773 00:02:33.636 

22. 317 Helemäe, Indrek MX B 00:18:41.474 6.0 +1 laps 
 

00:02:34.869 

23. 677 Tilk, Taivo MX B 00:18:57.752 6.0 +00:00:16.278 +00:00:16.278 00:02:34.766 

24. 395 Nõgel, Keio MX B 00:18:59.888 6.0 +00:00:18.414 +00:00:02.136 00:02:29.185 

25. 62 Usin, Keiro MX B 00:19:08.523 6.0 +00:00:27.049 +00:00:08.635 00:02:31.360 

26. 99 Vackermann, Timo MX B 00:19:17.738 6.0 +00:00:36.264 +00:00:09.215 00:02:43.551 

27. 27 Mägi, Jaanus MX B 00:19:21.130 6.0 +00:00:39.656 +00:00:03.392 00:02:41.020 

28. 842 Mägi, Andrus MX B 00:19:20.943 5.0 +1 laps 
 

00:02:40.692 

29. 220 Puller, Rando MX B 00:12:49.225 4.0 +1 laps 
 

00:02:28.761 

30. 14 Ilves, Aivar MX B 00:10:06.183 3.0 +1 laps 
 

00:02:24.848 

31. 31 Reinu, Renee MX B 00:07:36.462 2.0 +1 laps 
 

00:02:30.123 

 

EHKK 2013, Tihemetsa  

MX B punktid 

#  Number:  Nimi  Klass:  Punktid  Kokku  

1.  149  Lipponen, Jere  MX B  35+35  70  

2.  941  Pilv, Kristen  MX B  30+28  58  

3.  192  Mullo, Hendrik  MX B  28+27  55  

4.  75  Lember, Kristjan  MX B  25+26  51  

5.  28  Sööt, Koit  MX B  23+25  48  



6.  217  Haramaa, Henri  MX B  27+19  46  

7.  9  Poljakov, Marttin  MX B  20+24  44  

8.  100  Puldre, Olari  MX B  22+22  44  

9.  406  Peilman, Rene  MX B  19+23  42  

10.  35  Nau, Aaron  MX B  24+14  38  

11.  404  Peilman, Riho  MX B  15+21  36  

12.  12  Mikson, Margus  MX B  4+30  34  

13.  395  Nõgel, Keio  MX B  26+7  33  

14.  77  Pedras, Marko  MX B  21+11  32  

15.  16  Remmelgas, Tarvi  MX B  10+20  30  

16.  137  Truus, Alan  MX B  11+18  29  

17.  822  Dukulis, Ainars  MX B  13+16  29  

18.  82  Pedius, Jaanus  MX B  14+15  29  

19.  304  Kaljas, Janis  MX B  16+12  28  

20.  613  Luik, Sander  MX B  9+13  22  

21.  220  Puller, Rando  MX B  17+2  19  

22.  14  Ilves, Aivar  MX B  18+1  19  

23.  325  Uibupuu, Remmi  MX B  8+10  18  

24.  62  Usin, Keiro  MX B  12+6  18  

25.  858  Tobreluts, Fred  MX B  0+17  17  

26.  317  Helemäe, Indrek  MX B  7+9  16  

27.  677  Tilk, Taivo  MX B  5+8  13  

28.  99  Vackermann, Timo  MX B  3+5  8  

29.  27  Mägi, Jaanus  MX B  2+4  6  

30.  31  Reinu, Renee  MX B  6+0  6  

31.  842  Mägi, Andrus  MX B  1+3  4  

32.  57  Udras, Jens  MX B  0  0  

 


